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

LR 94533 822 2569 Neg an electric stove, microwave, and refrigerator. With a three-car garage & RV parking.

FF 3274 Mustang Cir 3395 4/2.5 Now Rancho Paradise- Step into this stunning tri-level home built in 1990 Thoughtfully

KM 94533-92 2300 Neg updated with some modern touches.

FF 3013 Miller Dr 3500 5/3 Now Two Story Home- Must see this home. Lots of new items.

GC 94534 - 620 2378 Neg
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mailto:info@solanopm.com

FF 2520 Cyan Dr 3600 3/3 Now Move in Special: Take $500 off of the first month’s rent- This one lake Luxury
TH 94533 — 88 OTP 2048 No solar home boasts luxury fixtures and finishes throughout with high ceilings.
Call 707.447.8501 & 707.426.1821 to schedule a showing.
FF 2940 Sugar Pine St 3700 4/3 Now Newer Home!- Two story, West facing home with 4 bedrooms and 3 bathrooms. It
GC 94533- 828 2168 Yes has one bedroom and one bathroom on the first floor. Includes refrigerator, washer
and dryer.

FF 1801 Rhine Ct 2800 3/2 9/24 Charming Cout Home- Newer paint, newer carpet, newer flooring in the main

MM 94533 - 916 1178 No bathroom, and newer window blinds.

FF 2000 Cliffwood Dr 4500 5/4 Now Rolling Hills- Cathedral ceilings, new carpet, new interior paint, ceiling fans, and
BR 94534 - 825 2857 Neg views of the hills. With gazebo, pool/spa combo, palm trees, and a guest house.

SS 515 Fortuna Ct 2650 3/2 Now Wow! Honey, Stop the Car- Single story home move in ready close to TAFB. Large
GC AA No More Apps 84 OoTP 1311 No lot includes gardener in rent. Call 707.447.8501 & 707.426.1821

SS 900 Bluejay Dr 3150 4/2.5 Now Rare Find! Corner Lot, Rv Parking — Cozy fireplace, convenient dishwasher,

GC AA No More Apps 319 OTP 1960 No microwave, washer & dryer hookups, and storage shed.

SS 1105 Strawberry Ln 3150 3/2 Now Available Now- Microwave, refrigerator, dishwasher, and a washer/dryer set

LR 94585 — 818 oTP 1412 Neg included. This home features new carpet upstairs and is freshly painted.

NPA 1705 Wooden Valley Rd 2500 1/1 Now Close to Mankas Corner- You have roses, fruit trees, and garden beds. With

BR 94558 - 716 1854 Yes stunning views of Napa Valley Hills, and vineyards. Sparkling pool service.
\'A[0) 720 6th St 2300 3/2 Now Come See today — This cute & cozy home is newly renovated, featuring modern
LR 94591 — 88 1200 Neg amenities such as a dishwasher, washer/dryer, and microwave included.




Solano Property Management
Apartments/Condos/Townhomes/Duplexes

As of 9/18/2025

Vacaville Office: 750 Mason St. Suite 201 Vacaville, CA 95688 | Tel: (707) 447-8501 Fax: (707) 447-8936 | Web: www.solanopm.com
Benicia Office: 285 East H Street Benicia, CA 94510 | Tel: (707) 745-4700 Fax: (707) 745-1858 | Email: info@solanopm.com

*PLEASE RESPECT OUR TENANT'’S PRIVACY AND DO NOT GO ON TO A PROPERTY WITHOUT AN APPOINTMENT
*UPON APPROVAL TENANTS MUST HAVE RENTERS INSURANCE* ABSOLUTELY NO EVICTIONS @
*AVAILABILITY & PRICE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE* o

‘ Vacant Property Viewable 9am-4pm ‘

AA-Application Approved ‘ Vacant Property Viewable by appointment only ‘

City Address Rent Bed/B Avail Comments

Rep a sqft Pets

V.V 149 Mason St #C 1395 Studio Now  Downtown- Rare opportunity studio apt with refrigerator. Paid PG&E, water, and
RM 95688- 617 300 No garbage. With a month-to-month lease. Newly remolded.

V.V 149 Mason St #B 1395 Studio Now  Downtown- Rare opportunity studio apt with a month-to-month lease. Newly

RM 95688- 617 300 No remodeled. Water, PG&E, and garbage included.

V.V 149 Mason St #A 1495 Studio Now  Downtown- Rare opportunity studio with a month-to-month lease. Refrigerator is

RM  95688- 617 350 No included. Water, PG&E, and garbage included.

V.V 207 Brown St #11 1695 2/1 Now  Brownsville Estates!- Updated apartment upstairs. Water, sewer, and trash included.
BR  95688- 829 720 Neg  Onsite management and laundry rooms. Close to schools, shopping, and transportation.
V.V 119 Del Rio Ct #2 1895 2/1.5 Now  Condo- Freshly painted, new flooring throughout, new countertops, and dishwasher
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